MaAeNU Ebd b ASARTE

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Compitiendo
enlaACT
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No
No
ZARAUTZ No
ONDARROA  No
ONDARROCA Si
ORIO Si
SAN PEDRO Si
PORTUGALETE Si
GETARIA No
No
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
TRINTXERPE No
TRINTXERPE No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio

NoO propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
No propio
No propio
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

MANUEL LASARTE
VENTAS

Nacido en: ORIO 22-08-1979
NO

13

16

20
17

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

13

13

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club club

8 90

5 142

8 120

6 109

12 45

2 183

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Mejor

banderastiempo

19:41,26
19:27,68
18:04,56
19:35,50

19:46,68
19:09,25



